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Welcowe to Durkin Donuts/Baskin Robbins
PC# 335465
Kissimmee, FL
4/7/2016 10:25:14 AM

Eat In
Order: 592

Register:?d Tran Seg No: 186692
Cashier:Rose C.

2 Hot Choc SM Original 3.38
1 Donut .99
I Wrap Ham Egg AM 1.39
1 Ben Egy AM Bagel 3.39
Plain Bagel
1 Capp MD Original 2. 179
1 GrBurrito Ssg 3.99
Sub. Total: $16.93
Tax: $1.12
Total: $17.05
Discount Total: $0. 00
Change $0.00
MasterCard: 517,05
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OPERATED BY

BRIOCHE DOREE
JILANDC. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

244 852 GST 2
APR10'16 12:53PH
T0 GO
1 SAND TURK ARGLA 99
T SAND TUSCANY 99
1T CHIPS KETTLE .49
1T FRUIT BANANA 49

COOKTIE WH CHOC

MO LI M — N OO Q0
a
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1 DANISH STRWBRY 39
1 SNAP BTL M 29
I LG COFFEE L 35
SUBTOTAL 33.42
TAX 2.18

AMOUNT PAID 35 .60
KEXKXXKXKXXXT817
YISA 35.60

-~ 341966 Closed APR10 12:53PM---

© WANT TO HEAR YOUR FEEDBACK!
© EASE CONTACT 1-877-672-7467
{ CUSTOMERSERVICE@HMSHOST.COM
70 SHARE YOUR EXPERIENCE.
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Dine In
Denny's Restaurant #1773
5855 W. BRONSON HWY
KISSIMMEE, FL 34746
{407) 398-1511

4/10/2016 12:41:22 AM
Order: 429524 Server: Chardonese W
Table: 43 Guests: 4

1 Kids Hot Choc 1.19
1 Kids Hot Choc 1.19
1 Iced Tea 2.29
1 Bourbon Chicken Skillet 9,99
1 Spaghetti & Meatballs 9.9
1 Super Bird 8.99
1 No Beverage 0.00
SubTotal 33.64

Tax 2.37

Gratuity 4.00

Total 40.01
Visa 40.01

Acct i XXXXXXXX8449
suthCode :629865
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We value your Opinion.
Go to www. DENNYSLISTENS.com or
call 1-858-260-6011 within 3 days and
tell us about vour dining experience.
FREE STACK OF PANCAKES
on your next visit with a
beverage purchase and
a CHANCE to WIN CASH DAILY

Estan disponibles en espafiol
Survey Code: 04108-00177-3429524

Enter Validation Code:
Must be redeemed within 30 days.

AR ACTER

No substitutions. Receipt must be attached
Complete rules and eligibility at

Wi . dennysTistens.com
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Go to dennys.com and join Denng's/Rewards

to receive exclusive offers a

news delivered right toy
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Dine In
Denny's Restaurant #1773
5855 W. BRONSON HWY
KISSIMMEE, FL 34746
(407) 396-1511

4/8/2016 10:06:53 PM
Order: 882838 Server: Nain B
Table: 2 Guests: 2

1 Kids Hot Choc 1.19
1 Kids Hot Choc 1.19
1 Hot Chocolate 2.30
1 Or Pepper 2.29
1 Bourbon Bacon Burger 9.89
Seas Fries Lun 0.59

1 Triple Play Nuggets 4.49
SubTota! 21.94

Tax 1.54

Gratuity 3.00

Total 26.48
Master Card 26.48

Acct : XXXXXXXX0595
AuthCode : 064983
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We value your Opinion.
Go to www DENNYSLISTENS.com or
call 1-858-260-F.°1 within 3 days and
tell us about your dining experience.
FREE STACK OF PANCAKES
on vour next visit with a
beverage purchase and
a CHANCE to WIN CASH DAILY

Estén discenibles en espafol
Survey Code: 04086-22177-3862638

Enter Validation Code:
Must be redeemed within 30 days.

I

No substitutions. Receipt must be attached
Complete rules axfeligibility at
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g Loin Denny's Rewards
to receive exclusfiyd offers and the latest

news de]iver!‘fight to your inbox
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Go to dennys.com #




SUPER 8 KISSIMMEE

5875 W. IRLO BRONSON HWY
KISSIMMEE, FL 34746 US

Phone: 407-396-8883
Fax: 407-396-8907
Email: isuper8eastma@cfi.rr.com
Printed: 4/10/2016 11:02:31 AM

Folio (Detailed)

Name: HERNANDEZ, HECTOR Confirmation Number: 30622051
Account Number: 926-924885
WyndhamRewards #: 141000702B
Address: CALLE 65C NUM. 622 POR 46 Y 48
MERIDA, NA 97203 MX
Room: 133 Room Type: NQQ2, 2 QUEENS/ NO Nights: 4 Guests: 2/2
Rate Plan: SSP Daily Rate: $50.99 + $7.70 Tax GTD: VI - VISA
Arrival: 4/6/2016 (Wed) Departure: 4/10/2016 (Sun) XK XXX XXXX 8449
Room Rate:
4/6/2016 (Wed) - 4/9/2016 (Sat) $50.99 + $7.70 Tax per night.
Date Code Description Amount Balance
3/9/2016 VI VISA ($234.76) ($234.76)
YOO XXX XXXX 8449
4/6/2016 RM ROOM CHARGE $50.99 ($183.77)
4/6/2016 TAX1 STATE TAX $3.57 ($180.20)
4/6/2016 TAX 2 RESORT TAX $3.06 ($177.14)
4/6/2016 SAFE1L SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY $1.00 ($176.14)
4/6/2016 TAX 3 SALES TAX $0.07 ($176.07)
4/7/2016 RM ROOM CHARGE $50.99 ($125.08)
4/7/2016 TAX1 STATE TAX $3.57 ($121.51)
4/7/2016 TAX 2 RESORT TAX $3.06 ($118.45)
4/7/2016 SAFE1 SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY $1.00 ($117.45)
4/7/2016 TAX 3 SALES TAX $0.07 ($117.38)
4/8/2016 RM ROOM CHARGE $50.99 ($66.39)
4/8/2016 TAX1 STATE TAX $3.57 ($62.82)
4/8/2016 TAX 2 RESORT TAX $3.06 ($59.76)
4/8/2016 SAFEL SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY $1.00 ($58.76)
4/8/2016 TAX 3 SALES TAX $0.07 ($58.69)
4/9/2016 RM ROOM CHARGE $50.99 ($7.70)
4/9/2016 TAX1 STATE TAX . $3.57 ($4.13)
4/9/2016 TAX 2 RESORT TAX $3.06 ($1.07)
4/9/2016 SAFE1 SAFE WITH LIMITED WARRANTY $1.00 ($0.07)
4/9/2016 TAX 3 SALES TAX $0.07 $0.00
Summary
Room Tax F&B Other CC Cash
$203.96 $26.80 $0.00 $4.00 ($234.76) $0.00 $0.00
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